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What is a Bespoke Course?

~ Informal learning at Master’s degree level for everyone.

What are the objectives?

- To offer courses that meet the needs of the participants, employers,
industries which focus more on a particular set of skills on short period of
time.

- Toencourage lifelong learning activity
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What are the benefits of
joining Bespoke course?

> Platform to ‘Update & Refresh’ knowledge and skills.
. Opportunity to join quality courses at Master’s degree level certified by

MQA.
Opportunity to participate in courses at Master’s degree level developed

from mutual collaboration with industry.
- Opportunity to interact and engage with participants that share a common

Interest.

- Affordable courses with adequate learning period.
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Entry Requirement

> Malaysian citizenship (no special requirement and age limit).

Implementation Method

- Maximum of TWQO courses for every current semester.

- Attend 14 weeks of lecture / Complete Module

- Take part in class activity that includes tests, quizzes,

assignments, etc.

Sit for exam set for each semester. Participant will be awarded with

‘Certificate of Achievement'’ if they pass and ‘Certificate of Participation’
iIf they fail.

. Eligible to apply for credit transfer if the participant wish to further their

study at postgraduate level in UITM.
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Offered Courses

Faculty of Computer and Mathematical Faculty of Information Science
Sciences
H
Course Course Code
Code
ICT751 Information Technology Management 1 IMC702 Information Governance and Policy
2 ISP711  Applied Artificial Intelligence
3 ITT790 Advanced Digital Forensics 2 MIM712 Digital Information Services
Statistical Programming And
ST Computing 3 MIM781 Human Information Interaction

5 STA761 Statistical Data Mining

Faculty of Medicine

6 STA780 Advanced Multivariate Analysis

M
Faculty of Plantation and Agrotechnology Code

1 MPH733 Statistical Application For Research

u s _ i WELTSS Cinical Eihies
Course
Code _

3 MEL734 Research Ethics
1 AGB715

Financial Analysis In Plantation
Industry
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Faculty of Administrative Science and Policy Studies

m Course Code Course
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MCA722
MIR701
MIR703
EMA716
EMAT756
EMA704
EMA727
MCA712
MCA715
MIR710

MIR705

EMA733
MCA721
EMA709

Corporate Risk Management

Diplomacy; Theory and Practice

Diplomacy, Security and Co-operation in Asean
Leadership for Change

Public Financial Management

Policy Analysis

Public Sector Strategic Management

Corporate Strategy in Practice

Interpreting Financial and Accounting Information

International Conflict Management and Conflict Resolution

Seminar In Contemporary Issues in International Relations &
Diplomacy

Project Planning, Analysis & Management
Advanced Company Secretarial Practice

Crisis Management for Public Sector
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Fees

Fee per credit hour is RM750

Fees may vary depending on the number of credit hours taken.
Courses with TWO (2) credit hours = RM 2,275.00
Courses with THREE (3) credit hours = RM 3,025.00
Courses with FOUR (4) credit hours = RM 3,775.00

** Detail information regarding the fees will be displayed in the online application page.




For further information..

Please contact us

Prof Sr Dr Khairul Nizam Tahar
Head of Graduate Studies
(Academic))

khairul0127@uitm.edu.my
+603-55438405

Website: https://ipsis.uitm.edu.my/

Nur Diyana Mat Turidi
Assistant Registrar

divanaturidi@uitm.edu.my

+603-55444734
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Nadiatul Indah Mohd Tahir
Senior Executive Officer

indah@uitm.edu.my
+603-55444712
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