

Bespoke Course



BESPOKE UITM

“Build your own future”



APPLY NOW



What is a Bespoke Course?

- Informal learning at Master's degree level for everyone.

What are the objectives?

- To offer courses that meet the needs of the participants, employers, industries which focus more on a particular set of skills on short period of time.
- To encourage lifelong learning activity

What are the benefits of joining Bespoke course?

- Platform to 'Update & Refresh' knowledge and skills.
- Opportunity to join quality courses at Master's degree level certified by MQA.
- Opportunity to participate in courses at Master's degree level developed from mutual collaboration with industry.
- Opportunity to interact and engage with participants that share a common interest.
- Affordable courses with adequate learning period.

Entry Requirement

- Malaysian citizenship (no special requirement and age limit).

Implementation Method

- Maximum of TWO courses for every current semester.
- Attend 14 weeks of lecture / Complete Module
- Take part in class activity that includes tests, quizzes, assignments, etc.
- Sit for exam set for each semester. Participant will be awarded with 'Certificate of Achievement' if they pass and 'Certificate of Participation' if they fail.
- Eligible to apply for credit transfer if the participant wish to further their study at postgraduate level in UiTM.

Offered Courses

Faculty of Computer and Mathematical Sciences

No	Course Code	Course
1	ICT751	Information Technology Management
2	ISP711	Applied Artificial Intelligence
3	ITT790	Advanced Digital Forensics
4	STA715	Statistical Programming And Computing
5	STA761	Statistical Data Mining
6	STA780	Advanced Multivariate Analysis

Faculty of Plantation and Agrotechnology

No	Course Code	Course
1	AGB715	Financial Analysis In Plantation Industry

Faculty of Information Science

No	Course Code	Course
1	IMC702	Information Governance and Policy
2	MIM712	Digital Information Services
3	MIM781	Human Information Interaction

Faculty of Medicine

No	Course Code	Course
1	MPH733	Statistical Application For Research
2	MEL733	Clinical Ethics
3	MEL734	Research Ethics

Offered Courses

Faculty of Administrative Science and Policy Studies

No	Course Code	Course
1	MCA722	Corporate Risk Management
2	MIR701	Diplomacy; Theory and Practice
3	MIR703	Diplomacy, Security and Co-operation in Asean
4	EMA716	Leadership for Change
5	EMA756	Public Financial Management
6	EMA704	Policy Analysis
7	EMA727	Public Sector Strategic Management
8	MCA712	Corporate Strategy in Practice
9	MCA715	Interpreting Financial and Accounting Information
10	MIR710	International Conflict Management and Conflict Resolution
11	MIR705	Seminar In Contemporary Issues in International Relations & Diplomacy
12	EMA733	Project Planning, Analysis & Management
13	MCA721	Advanced Company Secretarial Practice
14	EMA709	Crisis Management for Public Sector

Fees

Fee per credit hour is RM750

Fees may vary depending on the number of credit hours taken.

Courses with **TWO (2)** credit hours = RM 2,275.00

Courses with **THREE (3)** credit hours = RM 3,025.00

Courses with **FOUR (4)** credit hours = RM 3,775.00

*** Detail information regarding the fees will be displayed in the online application page.*

For further information..

Please contact us



Prof Sr Dr Khairul Nizam Tahir
Head of Graduate Studies
(Academic))

khairul0127@uitm.edu.my
[+603-55438405](tel:+603-55438405)



Nur Diyana Mat Turidi
Assistant Registrar

diyanaturidi@uitm.edu.my
[+603-55444734](tel:+603-55444734)



Nadiatul Indah Mohd Tahir
Senior Executive Officer

indah@uitm.edu.my
[+603-55444712](tel:+603-55444712)

Website: <https://ipsis.uitm.edu.my/>